shall survive the termination of this Agreement. 

2.0. COMPENSATION AND BILLING 

2.1. Compensation.  Consultant shall be paid in accordance with the fee schedule set 
forth in Exhibit “C,” attached hereto and made a part of this Agreement.  Consultant’s total 
compensation shall not exceed One Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Dollars 
($149,740.00). 

2.2. Additional Services.  Consultant shall not receive compensation for any services 
provided outside the scope of services specified in the Consultant’s Proposal unless the City 
Manager or designee, prior to Consultant performing the additional services, approves such